Our premier model is equipped with our patented Smartap®
Push Button Monitor. At the touch of a button you can
be assured that you are receiving top quality water or you
will be alerted that it is time to change your membrane.
This model also utilizes three dedicated sediment and carbon
filters.
Series III
Premier Push Button Monitored Reverse Osmosis Systems

Item #:	 92325
Model:	� RO Booster with Pressure Switch and Transformer
for 25 to 75 Gallon per day Systems
#57251   Rev. 3/10
WATERGROUP INC.	 WATERGROUP COMPANIES INC.
FRIDLEY, MN	 REGINA, SK • CAMBRIDGE, ON
1-877-581-1833	 1-877-288-9888
* These models are tested and certified by WQA against NSF/ANSI 58 for the reduction of TDS. Tested and Certified by WQA against ORD0902 for “lead free” compliance. WQA Tested and Certified against CSA B483.1
† Manufacturer’s output specification only with inlet conditions
of 345 kPa (50 psig), 25°C (77°F), going to atmosphere.
This product is manufactured under one or more of the
following U.S. patents: 5,045,197; 5,057,212; 5,221,473
Item Number Model Vessels Sediment Filter Pre-Filter Membrane Post-Filter Output (GPD)† Monitor
1240102-10 3VTFC50G 3 None Dual-Purpose Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240201-10 4VTFC25G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 None
1240202-10 4VTFC50G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240203-10 4VTFC75G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 None
1240301-10 4VTFC25G-PB* 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 Push Button
1240302-10 4VTFC50G-PB* 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 Push Button
1240303-10 4VTFC75G-PB* 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 Push Button
Source Water Supply Profile Chemical Parameters Max mg/L
Community/Private Chlorinated/Non-Chlorinated Hardness (CaCO3) <350 (< 20 gpg)
Feed Water Pressure1 242 – 690 kPa (35 – 100 psig) Iron (Fe) <0.1
Temperature 4 – 38°C  (40 – 100°F) Manganese (Mn) <0.05